

CABEZAL M-380

COD. 1.100.52

EAN: 8434406200467



INFO

CARACTERISTICAS | CHARACTERISTICS | CARACTÉRISTIQUES | EIGENSCHAFTEN

ES: Diámetro Polea: Ø350mm - 1xA. Cabezal doble etapa con refrigerador y valvula seguridad entre etapas. Cilindro hierro fundido, carter y culata de aluminio fundido. Aceite No incluido.

EN: Pulley Diameter: Ø350mm - 1xA. Double stage head with cooler and safety valve between stages. Cast iron cylinder, cast aluminum crankcase and head. Oil not included.

FR: Diamètre poulie : Ø350mm - 1xA. Tête à double étage avec refroidisseur et soupape de sécurité entre les étages. Cylindre en fonte, carter et culasse en fonte d'aluminium Huile non incluse.

DE: Riemenscheibendurchmesser: Ø350mm - 1xA. Doppelstufenkopf mit Kühler und Sicherheitsventil zwischen den Stufen. Zylinder aus Gusseisen, Kurbelgehäuse und Kopf aus Aluminiumguss. Öl nicht im Lieferumfang enthalten.

RECAMBIOS | SPARE PARTS | PIÈCES DE RECHANGE | ERSATZTEILE

ES - Filtro aspiración 1/2" (2.300.107) | Bote aceite 1L (2.300.132)

EN - Suction filter 1/2" (2.300.107) | 1L oil can (2.300.132)

FR - Filtre d'aspiration 1/2" (2.300.107) | Bidon d'huile 1L (2.300.132)

DE - Saugfilter 1/2" (2.300.107) | 1L Ölkannister (2.300.132)

DOTACIÓN | ENDOWMENT | DONATION | AUSSTATTUNG:

ES: Declaración de conformidad CE + Manual.

EN: CE declaration of conformity + Manual

FR: Déclaration de conformité CE + Manuel.

D: CE-Konformitätserklärung + Handbuch.